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Research and Innovation Foundation:
Our story

…as the national authority in charge of supporting
and promoting research, technological development 

and innovation (RTDI) in Cyprus.

ESTABLISHED
IN 1996

Providing national funding for  RTDI through
FUNDING Competive Programmes and Calls for Proposals

Supporting CY participation in the EU’s Framework
Programmes and Organisations for R&ISUPPORT

Enhancing the R&I ecosystem through a range of
valuable innovation servicesSERVICES

The  RIF  acts  as  the  executive  arm  of  the  Research,  Technological

Development and Innovation System in Cyprus.



Research and Innovation Foundation:
Key Activities

National

Designing,

national

Funding Programmes

launching, funding and monitoring

RTDI Funding Programmes,
participation in public-to-public partnerships
and launch of awards/competitions to nurture
an R&I culture.
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Dedicated Website
Info-days

Webinars Training 

Seminars Direct 

Communication 

Mailing Lists
Social Media

Awareness Raising 

Disseminating 

Information

Pre-Proposal &

Full Proposal Checks 

Partner Search 

Resolving Queries 

Mock Interviews 

Participation in
Mentoring Schemes (ERC)

Legal & Financial Issues
Consortium Agreement

Enquiries 

Grant Agreements 

IPR Issues
Project Management

Support

Assisting and Advising
on Proposal Preparation

Customised Support

Contact us: +35722205000 support@research.org.cy Join our Mailing List
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The MSCA matchmaking platform brings
together fellows, companies, supervisors,
NGOs and Academic Institutions from a large
number of European countries and beyond.
This is a unique opportunity to generate new
contacts and future successful projects in the
upcoming MSCA calls for 2022.

Using this platform, you will be able to publish
your researchers ‘profile, your company
profile and offer your hosting arrangements to
attract talent or participate in Doctoral
Networks and Staff Exchanges Proposals.

THE MSCA MATCHMAKING PLATFORM

https://msca.b2match.io/

https://msca.b2match.io/


THE MSCA MATCHMAKING PLATFORM

You will able to connect with:

• Future Fellows for PF proposals

• Supervisors

• Academic Institutions

• Companies

• Other Organisations

• Book 1-1 meetings.

• The right place to find partners for MSCA
proposals

• Covers PF, DN and SE 2022

• Special section with infodays and useful
resources

• Submit your profile! https://msca.b2match.io/

https://msca.b2match.io/


Cyprus Participation in Horizon 2020

712
Funded
Projects

€310,8 m
EU

Funding

Horizon
2020

Results

141
Projects with

CY coordinator

€111,7 m
EU Funding

to SMEs



MSCA - Horizon 2020  
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Funded
Projects

€310,8 m
EU

Funding

€111,7 m
EU Funding

to SMEs

Action
Number of 

Projects
EU Contribution

MSCA Postdoctoral Fellowships 2021 4 445,464

ERA Fellowships 2021 2 312,816

Doctoral Networks 7 2,585,880

MSCA - Horizon Europe  



Mr Christakis Theocharous

ctheocharous@research.org.cy

Legal and Financial

Cluster 5 

Mr George Christou

gchristou@research.org.cy

Legal and Financial

Cluster 6

Mr Marinos Photiades

mphotiades@research.org.cy

Cluster 1

EU Mission Cancer

Widening & ERA

Dr Charalambos Papatryfonos

cpapatryfonos@research.org.cy

EIC

EIT

Research Infr.

Dr Stamatis Demopoulos

sdimopoulos@research.org.cy

Cluster 4

Dr Angelos Ntantos

antantos@research.org.cy

MSCA

Cluster 4

Mrs Constantina Makri

cmakri@research.org.cy

Widening & ERA

Dr Ioannis Theodorou

itheodorou@research.org.cy

MSCA

Cluster 3 & Euratom

EURAXESS

Dr Kalypso Sepou

kalypso@research.org.cy

NCP Coordinator

ERC

Widening & ERA

JRC

Mrs Myrto Anastassiadou

manastassiadou@research.org.cy

EU Missions

EURAXESS

Dr Mary Economou

meconomou@research.org.cy

Widening & ERA

Mrs Katerina Karakasidou

kkarakasidou@research.org.cy

ERC

Cluster 2

CY - NCP Team
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Thank you

Research and  Innovation Foundation
P.O. Box 23422, 1683, Nicosia, Cyprus
ΤEL +357 22 205000
WEBSITE www.research.org.cy

Find us:

#HorizonEU

http://www.research.org.cy/
https://twitter.com/hashtag/horizoneu?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Ehashtag

